2860904	
\$65.00	
0	

FORM PTO-1594 RECORDATION FOR TRADEMAN	RM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patient and Trademark Office		
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ ▼	- -		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Wells Fargo Bank, National Association 101 S. Hanley Road, Suite 1400 Wells Fargo Business Credit Division St. Louis, Missouri 63105 ☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State: MO ☐ Other Financial Institution Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Indox Services Inc. Internal Address: Street Address: One Document Drive City: St. Louis State: MO ZIP: 63105 Individual(s) citizenship Seneral Partnership		
3. Nature of conveyances: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other Release of Security Execution Date: September 25, 2008	☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State MO ☐ Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached ☐ Yes ☒ No (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No		
4. Application Number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application.(s) See attached Exhibit A Additional numbers attached.	B. Trademark registration No.(s) See attached Exhibit A ached? ☑ Yes □ No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Joseph Borgman Internal Address: CT Lien Solutions Street Address: 187 Wolf Rd	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 2 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$65.00 □ Enclosed □ Authorized to be charged to (CREDIT CARD) LAST 4 DIGITS: 5683		
Stelol City: Albany State NP ZIP: (2205 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit according to the state of the state o			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document Sarah M. Gilbert, Esq. Name of Person Signing Signature Signature Total number of pages including coversheet, attachments and document: 3			

Mail documents to be recorded with required coversheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

EXHIBIT A

TRADEMARKS

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS

Mark Indox Services

Indox Services
Indox Services

Registration Number

2860904 2931220 Registration Date July 6, 2004 March 8, 2005

TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

None

COLLECTIVE MEMBERSHIP MARKS

None

UNREGISTERED MARKS

None

KCD-1024204-1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003889 FRAME: 0524

FULL RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

THIS FULL RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT (this "Release") is made and entered into this 25th day of September, 2008, by WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, a national banking association ("Lender"), in favor of INDOX SERVICES, INC., a Missouri corporation ("Borrower").

The Lender hereby releases its Trademark Security Agreement dated as of August 1, 2006 and recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on August 18, 2006, at reel and frame number 003372/0888 with respect to all trademarks, trademark applications and licenses described more fully in Exhibit A attached hereto.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Full Release of Trademark Security Agreement to be executed by its duly authorized officer as of the date first set forth above.

WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

Bγ:

Its:

KCD-1024204-1

RECORDED: 11/17/2008

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003889 FRAME: 0525